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Attendees

Lord Anderson
Mr J Austin
Lord Boswell (1)

Mr C Chope
Mr J Clappison

Claire Curtis-Thomas

Mr B Etherington

Earl of Dundee
Mr N Evans

Mr P Flynn
Mr J Greenway
Mr M Hancock

Mr O Heald

Mr D Henderson

Mr J Hood
Mr B Laxton

Chris McCafferty
Dr D MacShane
Mr A Meale

Mr E O’Hara
Mr J Prescott
Mr R Walter

Travel (£)

474.01
537.55
480.66

765.14
585.5
776.3

291.69

504.37
549.91

675.18
372.48
521.57
561.57

936.68

679.47
576.78

774.77
239.43
713.6

479.15
460.00
181.22

PART SESSIONS

Subsistence (£) Total (£)

807.72
1082.43
616.74

1056.52
772.17
1189.57
930.43

463.08
288.7

441.74
1225.22
1108.7
478.26

632.61

581.74
766.96

825.22
459.13
786.09

487.39
814.73
813.04

1,281.73
1,619.98
1,097.40

1,821.66
1,357.67
1,965.87
1,222.12

967.45
838.61

1,116.92
1,597.70
1,630.27
1,039.83

1,569.29

1,261.21
1,343.74

1,599.99
698.56
1,499.69

966.54
1,274.73
994.26

3rd Quarter (October-December 2010)

(1) 460 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
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Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010) Betty Williams
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010) Mr D Wilshire
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010) Staff

Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010) TOTAL

533.36
159.13
1397
14226.52

PART SESSIONS

704.35

889.16

1494.52
19716.22

1,237.71
1,048.29
2891.52
1281.73

3rd Quarter (October-December 2010)



