## Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

PART SESSIONS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Lord Anderson	474.01	807.72	1,281.73	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr J Austin	537.55	1082.43	1,619.98	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Lord Boswell <b>(1)</b>	480.66	616.74	1,097.40	(1) 460 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr C Chope	765.14	1056.52	1,821.66	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr J Clappison	585.5	772.17	1,357.67	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Claire Curtis-Thomas	776.3	1189.57	1,965.87	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr B Etherington	291.69	930.43	1,222.12	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Earl of Dundee	504.37	463.08	967.45	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr N Evans	549.91	288.7	838.61	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr P Flynn	675.18	441.74	1,116.92	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr J Greenway	372.48	1225.22	1,597.70	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	, Mr M Hancock	521.57	1108.7	1,630.27	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr O Heald	561.57	478.26	1,039.83	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr D Henderson	936.68	632.61	1,569.29	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr J Hood	679.47	581.74	1,261.21	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr B Laxton	576.78	766.96	1,343.74	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Chris McCafferty	774.77	825.22	1,599.99	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Dr D MacShane	239.43	459.13	698.56	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr A Meale	713.6	786.09	1,499.69	
		, 19.0	, 50.05	1,155.05	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr E O'Hara	479.15	487.39	966.54	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr J Prescott	460.00	814.73	1,274.73	
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr R Walter	181.22	813.04	994.26	

## Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

PART SESSIONS

Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Betty Williams	533.36	704.35	1,237.71
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Mr D Wilshire	159.13	889.16	1,048.29
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	Staff	1397	1494.52	2891.52
Strasbourg (4-8 October 2010)	TOTAL	14226.52	19716.22	1281.73